Thick Film Chip Resistor Arrays
Thick Film Chip Resistor Networks
( CN Series Standard )
Halogen-Free
Document No. TCN-XX0S001S
Revise Date 2016/06/27
page number 1 /12
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

page number 3 /12
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
3. Type Designation:
3.1  Chip Resistor Arrays
     CN        34         J         TN        103
Product Code              size                   Tolerance              Packaging               Nominal
CN : Chip Resistor Array       Power Rating                                                             Resistance
3.2  Chip Resistor Networks
CN       35       J       TN       R      103
Product Code           Size             Tolerance           Packaging            Circuit           Resistance value
CN : Chip Resistor Array   Power Rating
Note :
TN : Lead-Free products packaged by paper tape.
22-0402*2
24-0402*4
28-0402*8
32-0603*2
34-0603*4
35-0603*5
J-±5%
G-±2%
F-±1%
T- Paper Tape 3 digits  E.G.:
(E-24) 103 = 10KΩ
5R6 = 5.6Ω
4 digits  E.G. :
(E-96) 1540 = 154Ω
43R2 = 43.2Ω
35-0603*5 J-±5% R-10P8R 5.10 com
3 digits E.G. :
(E-24)103 = 10KΩ
T-Paper tape
N：normal
(RoHS Exclusion clause)
W：Totally Lead free
N：normal
(RoHS Exclusion clause)
W：Totally Lead free
Thick Film Chip Resistor Arrays
Thick Film Chip Resistor Networks
( CN Series Standard )
Halogen-Free
Document No. TCN-XX0S001S
Revise Date 2016/06/27
page number 4 /12
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
4. Ratings & Characteristics :
Type
Power
Rating
at 70℃
Rating
Voltage
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Over Load
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
(℃)
Resistance
Tolerance
(%)
Resistance
Range
(Ω)
Temp
Co-efficient
PPM/℃
CN22
1/16W Refer 4.2